DAI NIPPON PRINTING CORP LTD.

DAI NIPPON PRINTING CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3493800001

Overview

2024/07/17 08:00:00
Price

5,295.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.18% (-63.00)

JP3493800001

7912

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

8,503 EUR

NIKKEI 225

5,277.00 JPY (200)
5,296.00 JPY (200)
5,380.00 JPY
5,391.00 JPY
5,276.00 JPY
5,358.00 JPY
5,317.2554 JPY
534,100
28,399,461.00
1,862

165,900

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7912
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3493800001&ID_NOTATION=215014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3493800001&ID_NOTATION=215014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82425ef67a52437e36a30d34530a2ab6fd7c11efad0dc41af91cb6ef643c2cd6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a59e685dd3848071&time=1721312772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4a6907c870a193f5ebc6de4fb8d14fad692e5caceefd998f02c5e96a277ef69&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e5eab4f24057c10f&time=1721312772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12db601841ed3ca7a812df6fbe0ecf7342db01e51782f6c0f1efcf9b93f6bc1e&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b577523056230706&time=1721312772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d3a2147bf7520791d8f29e43172c7fd391d5448fc4f204d248c0a90a6883770&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d397cfac1319f6d7&time=1721312772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf472f9f0770fc14e40c14dbc96858ef6f20a9fba257f8cc11461ddfe1c630cc&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22a10e67df4c5b7e2&time=1721312772&tool=RSC

DAI NIPPON PRINTING CORP LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 08:00:00

Price

5,295.00 JPY

Difference © -1.18% (-63.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3493800001
Symbol 7912
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,503 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5,277.00 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 5,296.00 JPY (200)
Open 5,380.00 JPY
High 5,391.00 JPY
Low 5,276.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 5,358.00 JPY
VWAP 5,317.2554 JPY
Volume (pcs) 534,100
Trading volume 28,399,461.00
Number of trades 1,862
Last size 165,900
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +24.30% +36.50% +115.16%
Perf +1,035.00 +1,416.00 +2,834.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.60 0.70 0.69
Volatility 26.65 24.27 26.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

2021

2022

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

2023

5,418.25 JPY (541,280
636,013

2024

(
5,305.07 JPY (
(

4,801.91 JPY (709,754
4,360.66 JPY (704,420
5,577.00 JPY (2024/07/12
4,111.00 JPY (2024/01/04
5,577.00 JPY (2024/07/12
3,696.00 JPY (2023/10/05

All listings for DAI NIPPON PRINTING CORP LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Hanover

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

22:02

08:00

08:17

08:06

08:07

Price

31.40 EUR

5,295.00 JPY

30.20 EUR

30.20 EUR

30.20 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

28.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of

trades
1

1,862

Sy

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=215014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456915433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546871

DAI NIPPON PRINTING CORP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/ 20:33 30.50 USD
28

2024/07/ 12:30 29.80 EUR
17

2024/07/ 08:19 30.20 EUR
17

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6078270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6078270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18922

DAI NIPPON PRINTING CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
DAI NIPPON PRINT

1-1-1, Ichigaya-Kagacho, Shinjuku-ku -
162-8001 Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3266-2111
Fax: 03-5225-8239
E-mail: -
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